Owner
新建图章
Product
Number
Package
Count Swab Length
Head
Material
Head
Width/Length
Handle
Material
Handle
Thickness
CF1050 50 Swabs 5"
(12.7 cm)
100 ppi Open Cell Foam 0.82" x 0.38"
(20.8 mm x 9.7 mm)
Polypropylene 0.19" x 0.13"
(4.8 mm x 3.3 mm)
Foamtips™ #120
Product
Number
Package
Count Swab Length
Head
Material
Head
Width/Length
Handle
Material
Handle
Thickness
CF2050 50 Swabs 5.12"
(13.0 cm)
100 ppi Open Cell Foam 0.50" x 1.00"
(12.7 mm x 25.4 mm)
Polypropylene 0.19" x 0.05"
(4.8 mm x 1.3 mm)
Foamtips™ #130
Product
Number
Package
Count Swab Length
Head
Material
Head
Width/Length
Handle
Material
Handle
Thickness
CF3050 50 Swabs 6.00"
(15.4 cm)
100 ppi Open Cell Foam 0.25" x 0.75"
(6.3 mm x 19.0 mm)
Polypropylene 0.13" x 0.13"
(3.3 mm x 3.3 mm)
Foamtips™ #140
Product
Number
Package
Count Swab Length
Head
Material
Head
Width/Length
Handle
Material
Handle
Thickness
CF4050 50 Swabs 2.87"
(7.3 cm)
100 ppi Open Cell Foam 0.19" x 0.50"
(4.8 mm x 12.7 mm)
Polypropylene 0.10" x 0.10"
(2.7 mm x 2.7 mm)
© Copyright 2006 ITW Chemtronics
Privacy | Disclaimer | Contact Us | Feedback | Sitemap | Admin
Adobe® Reader® is required to open PDF files.
Owner
新建图章